LITTLE WORLD SCHOOL
SCHOOL ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26

DATE			DAY			EVENT
APRIL 2025
01.04.2025		Tuesday		School Re-opens (New Session 2025-26)
						(KG- I to XII) 
07.04.2025		Monday		School Re-opens for Nursery (New Session 2025-26)
10.04.2025		Thursday		Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday)
14.04.2025		Monday		Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)
18.04.2025		Friday			Good Friday (Holiday)	
21.04.2025		Monday		First Round of Inter House Sports Quiz
25.04.2025		Friday			Inter House Cricket Tournament Girls (Sub-Jr.)
26.04.2025		Saturday		Inter House Cricket Tournament Boys (Sub-Jr.)
30.04.2025		Wednesday		Parshuram Jayanti (Holiday)					

MAY 2025
01.05.2025		Thursday		Summer Vacation 
15.06.2025		Sunday

JUNE 2025
21.06.2025		Saturday		International Yoga Day 
23.06.2025		Monday		School Reopens for Classes Nursery to XII
27.06.2025		Friday 			Inter House Cricket Tournament Girls (Sub-Jr.) – Final 
28.06.2025		Saturday		Inter House Cricket Tournament Boys (Sub-Jr.) – Final 
30.06.2025		Monday		First Round of SST Quiz (III to X) 
						First Round of Physics/Economics/History Quiz (XI & XII)
JULY 2025
01.07.2025		Tuesday		First Round of Maths Quiz (III to X) &
First Round of Maths/Biology/Accounts/Pol.Sci.Quiz(XI&XII)
02.07.2025		Wednesday		First Round of Science Quiz (III to X)
						First Round of Chemistry/BSt/Geography Quiz (XI & XII)
03.07.2025		Thursday		First Round of Budding Genius Quiz (III to X) &
Fun Races (Primary Classes)
04.07.2025		Friday			Extempore Competition (VII & VIII) &
Fun Races (Primary Classes)
05.07.2025		Saturday		First Round of English Quiz (III to X) &
Happy Day (Special Assembly)
10.07.2025		Thursday		Decorate to Educate Challenge (Primary)
11.07.2025		Friday			Decorate to Educate Challenge (Senior)
12.07.2025		Saturday		Periodic Assessment – I (Classes I – X)
						Unit Test – 1 (Class XI &XII)	
23.07.2025		Wednesday		First Round of Spell Bee Quiz (III to X)
25.07.2025		Friday			Inter House Chess Competition (Girls – Sub Junior)
26.07.2025		Saturday		Inter House Chess Competition (Boys – Sub Junior)
28.07.2025		Monday		Inter House Chess Competition (Junior & Senior)
29.07.2025		Tuesday		Inter House Chess & Table Tennis Quiz (Classes III – XII)
30.07.2025		Wednesday		Inter House Table Tennis Competition (Boys & Girls) &
						English Debate Competition (IX to XII) 

AUGUST 2025
01.08.2025		Friday			Inter House Basketball Competition Girls (Sub Junior) & 
Rain Gauge Activity (Class I & II)
02.08.2025		Saturday		Parent Teacher Meet (Classes I to XII)
						Katanga : 8.00 am to 10.00 am
						Tilwara : 8.30 am to 12.00 noon
04.08.2025		Monday		Final Round of Maths/Biology/Accounts/Pol.Sci.Quiz(XI&XII)
08.08.2025		Friday			Inter House Basketball Competition Boys (Sub Junior) &
						Hindi Story Telling (KG II) & Rakhi Making Competition
09.08.2025		Saturday		Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) & World Tribal Day
11.08.2025		Monday		Inter House Patriotic Song Competition & 
						Plantation Activity (Green Day - Nursery)
12.08.2025		Tuesday		Inter House Patriotic Song Competition (Classes I & II)
13.08.2025		Wednesday		Janmashtami Celebration
15.08.2025		Friday			Independence Day Celebration &
						Inter House Football Competition Final Boys (Senior)
16.08.2025		Saturday		Janmashtami (Holiday)
18.08.2025		Monday		Final Round of Chemistry/BSt./Geography Quiz (XI & XII)
20.08.2025		Wednesday		Inter House Football Competition (Girls – Sub Junior)
22.08.2025		Friday			Inter House Basketball Competition (Boys – Senior)
23.08.2025		Saturday		Inter House Football Competition (Boys – Sub Junior) &
						English Recitation (I & II)
25.08.2025		Monday		Final Round of Physics/ Economics/History Quiz (XI & XII)
26.08.2025		Tuesday		Ganesh Ji Activity (Nur – II)
27.08.2025		Wednesday		Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)
28.08.2025		Thursday		Inter House Basketball Competition (Girls – Senior)
29.08.2025		Friday			Inter House Sports Quiz Competition (Boys & Girls – Sub Jr.)
30.08.2025		Saturday		English Recitation Competition (III to VI)

SEPTEMBER 2025
03.09.2025		Wednesday		Founder’s Day Celebration
04.09.2025		Thursday		Inter House Football Competition Boys (Junior)
05.09.2025		Friday			Milad Un Nabi (Holiday)
06.09.2025		Saturday		Anant Chaturdashi 
08.09.2025		Monday		1st Term Examination for Pre Primary  
1st Term Examination for Classes III to VIII 
						Periodic Assessment – II (Classes IX – X)
						Half Yearly for Classes XI & XII
09.09.2025		Tuesday		Hindi Recitation (I & II)
25.09.2025		Thursday		English Mass Recitation (Pre-Primary)
26.09.2025		Friday			Gandhi Jayanti Activity & Dussehra Celebration

OCTOBER 2025
30.09.2025		Tuesday		Dussehra Vacation	
03.10.2025		Friday			
07.10.2025		Tuesday		Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti (Holiday)
10.10.2025		Friday			English Story Telling (I & II) 
11.10.2025		Saturday		Parent Teacher Meet (Pre Primary to XII)
						Katanga : 8.00 am to 10.00 am.
						Tilwara : 8.00 am to 12.00 noon
13.10.2025		Monday		Inter House Basketball Competition (Boys - Junior) 
14.10.2025		Tuesday		Final Round of Maths Quiz (Classes III to VI) &
						Inter House Basketball Competition (Girls - Junior)
15.10.2025		Wednesday		Final Round of Maths Quiz (Classes VII to X)
17.10.2025		Friday			Diwali Celebration
18.10.2025		Saturday		Diwali Vacation
23.10.2025		Thursday		
24.10.2025		Friday			Inter House Volley Ball Competition (Boys – Sr.)	
27.10.2025		Monday		Final Round of Science Quiz (Classes III to VI)
28.10.2025		Tuesday		Final Round of Science Quiz (Classes VII to X) &
						Inter House Volley Ball Competition (Girls – Sr.)
29.10.2025		Wednesday		Inter House Kho Kho Competition Girls (Sub Junior)
30.10.2025		Thursday		Final Round of Spell Bee (Classes III to VI) &
						Inter House Handball Competition Girls & Boys
31.10.2025		Friday			Final Round of Spell Bee (Classes VII to X) &
						Inter House Kho Kho Competition Boys (Sub Junior)
						Inter House Folk Dance Competition (Classes I – II)
NOVEMBER 2025
01.11.2025		Saturday		Inter House Yoga Competition Boys & Girls &
						English Extempore (Classes I – II)
04.11.2025		Tuesday		Declamation Competition (VI)
05.11.2025		Wednesday		Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)
06.11.2025		Thursday		Inter House Swimming Competition Boys (Sub Junior) &
						English Recitation for Class III
07.11.2025		Friday			Inter House Swimming Competition Boys (Junior)
08.11.2025		Saturday		Inter House Swimming Competition Boys (Senior) &
						Grand Parents Day (KG II)
10.11.2025		Monday		Inter House Swimming Competition Girls (Sub Junior) &
						English Elocution for Classes IV & V
11.11.2025		Tuesday		Inter House Swimming Competition Girls (Junior)
12.11.2025		Wednesday		Inter House Swimming Competition Girls (Senior) &
						Final Round of SST Quiz (Classes III to VI)
13.11.2025		Thursday		Final Round of SST Quiz (Classes VII to X)
14.11.2025		Friday			Children’s Day Celebration (Special Assembly) &
						Inter House Kho-Kho Competition Girls (Junior & Senior)
15.11.2025		Saturday		Birsa Munda Jayanti (Holiday)
17.11.2025		Monday		Periodic Assessment – II (Classes I to VIII) 
						Periodic Assessment – III (Classes IX & X) 
						Unit Test – 2 (XI) & First Pre Board (XII) &
						II Term Examination (Pre Primary)
DECEMBER 2025
06.12.2025		Saturday		Parent Teacher’s Meet for Classes Pre Primary to II 
						Katanga : 8.00 am to 10.00 am
						Parent Teacher’s Meet for Classes III to XII
						Tilwara : 8.00 am to 12.00 noon
21.12.2025		Sunday		Annual Function 2025
24.12.2025		Wednesday		Christmas Celebration (Special Assembly)
25.12.2025		Thursday		Christmas Day (Holiday)
31.12.2025		Wednesday		Winter Vacation
04.01.2026		

JANUARY 2026
05.01.2026		Monday		School reopens after winter vacations
08.01.2026		Thursday		Pre Board for Class X
11.01.2026		Sunday		Annual Fete & Exhibition
12.01.2026		Monday		Final Round of English Quiz (III to VI)
13.01.2026		Tuesday		Final Round of English Quiz (VII to X)
15.01.2026		Thursday		Fancy Dress Competition (Pre Primary)
16.01.2026		Friday			Fancy Dress Competition (Pre Primary) & Hero Day Celebration
19.01.2026		Monday		Final Round of Budding Genius Quiz (III to VI)
20.01.2026		Tuesday		Final Round of Budding Genius Quiz (VII to X)
24.01.2026		Saturday		Parent Teacher’s Meet for Class X
						Tilwara : 8.00 am to 12.00 noon
26.01.2026		Monday		Republic Day Celebration
						Inter House Cricket Tournament Final (Senior)
30.01.2026		Friday			Special Assembly for Martyr’s Day
31.01.2026		Saturday		Inter House Quiz (I & II)

FEBRUARY 2026
28.02.2026		Saturday		Annual Exam for Classes Pre-Primary to IX & XI

MARCH 2026
04.03.2026		Wednesday		Holi (Holiday)
05.03.2026		Thursday		Bhaidooj (Holiday)
19.03.2026		Thursday		Gudi Padwa (Holiday)
21.03.2026		Saturday		Eid-ul-Fitr (Holiday)
23.03.2026		Monday		Parent Teacher Meet for Classes I to VI
25.03.2026		Wednesday		Parent Teacher Meet for Classes VII to IX & XI
26.03.2026		Thursday		Ram Navami (Holiday)
31.03.2026		Tuesday		Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)	

APRIL 2026
01.04.2026		Tuesday		New Session for KG I to XII (2026-27)
03.04.2026		Friday			Good Friday (Holiday)
06.04.2026		Monday		New Session for Nursery (2026-27)
14.04.2026		Tuesday		Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)

MAY 2026
01.05.2026		Friday			Summer Camp begins
